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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Turcsányi Daniel
 

AC Stavbár Nitra 
13.290
-0,90

13.57
-0,70

13.75
0,00

12.19
-1,40

x
 

-
 

13.75
0,00 m/s

1
97 7,00

Šuba Ján
 

AC Stavbár Nitra 
0 DNS94

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

1.kolo ZsAZ ml. žiactva, dorci, juniorov a dospelý
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